Energy Measurement
& Management
Software
Countis kWh Meters
Diris® Multifunction Meters
Installation Solutions
IPD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS            Phone: 1300 556 601            www.ipdgroup.com.au
2 Energy Management 2010

 4000/5 15  25    192T4840
 5000/5 15  25    192T4850
CTME Current Transformers
Energy Management 2010 19
IPD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS            Phone: 1300 556 601            www.ipdgroup.com.au
Features:
- Single Turn Primary.
- Accuracy class 0.5.
- Sealable terminal cover standard.
- Mounting brackets.
 Ratio CLASS CLASS Part No.
 Amps 0.5 1
  VA VA CTME-2    CTME-3 CTME-4 CTME-5 CTME-6
 Single Turn Primary
 75/5   CTME275
 100/5   CTME2100
 150/5  3 CTME2150
 200/5  5 CTME2200
 250/5  5 CTME2250
 300/5  7.5 CTME2300
 400/5  10 CTME2400
 150/5    CTME3150
 200/5  5  CTME3200
 300/5  7.5  CTME3300
 400/5  10  CTME3400
 500/5  15  CTME3500
 600/5 10   CTME3600
 800/5 15   CTME3800
 1000/5 15   CTME31000
 1200/5 15   CTME31200
 400/5  7.5   CTME4400
 600/5  10   CTME4600
 630/5  10   CTME4630
 800/5 7.5    CTME4800
 1000/5 15    CTME41000
 1200/5 15    CTME41200
 1250/5 15    CTME41250
 1500/5 15    CTME41500
 1600/5 15    CTME41600
 2000/5 15    CTME42000
 1200/5 15     CTME51200
 1500/5 15     CTME51500
 1600/5 15     CTME51600
 2000/5 15     CTME52000
 2500/5 15     CTME52500
 1500/5 15      CTME61500
 1600/5 15      CTME61600
 2000/5 15      CTME62000
 2500/5 15      CTME62500
 3000/5 15      CTME63000
 4000/5 15      CTME64000
Control Vision metering and monitoring software for Socomec energy meters.
It operates under Windows NT4 (PACK 6) or XP with minimal PC requirement:
- Pentium III, 512 Mb RAM, 500Mb of available hard disk space, one or more (RS232 or RS485)
series ports or USB ports.